Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 8/14/2014 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601

Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 14-03785-5-SWH  Renee Arrington Cedric R. Perry John F. Logan

2  14-03350-5-DMW  Catherine Jones Palmer H. Frank Allen John F. Logan

3  14-03908-5-SWH  Patricia Ann Bynum Allen C Brown John F. Logan

4 14-03764-5-SWH  Grantley A. Lynch Jr. Heyward G. Wall John F. Logan

5 14-03868-5-DMW  Jomoyatta Akila Proctor Robert Lewis Jr. John F. Logan

6 14-03765-5-DMW  Billy Michael Godwin Larry E. Norman John F. Logan

7 14-03894-5-RDD Katina N Parker Dennis Jay Sargent Jr. John F. Logan

8 14-03840-5-SWH  Casey R Sutton Paul Faison Winborne John F. Logan

9 14-03913-5-DMW  Jason Andrew Parrish David F. Mills John F. Logan

10 14-03775-5-SWH  Franklin Edward Johnson David F. Mills John F. Logan

11 14-03766-5-SWH  James C. Beardsley Danny Bradford John F. Logan

12 14-03939-5-DMW  Katherine A. Young Danny Bradford John F. Logan

13 14-03821-5-DMW  Jamalh Knoll Greene Levette H. Hopkins John F. Logan

14 14-03930-5-SWH  Shaneva Smith Spells Levette H. Hopkins John F. Logan

15 14-03863-5-DMW  Michelle A Julyan Michael W. Hopper John F. Logan

16 14-03910-5-DMW  Keith Andre Hinton Michael W. Hopper John F. Logan

17 14-03824-5-SWH  Colby Webster Freeman William E. Brewer Jr. John F. Logan

Amy Elizabeth Freeman
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Case Number

14-03927-5-SWH

14-03904-5-DMW

13-06862-8-DMW

14-03761-5-DMW

14-03923-5-SWH

14-03986-5-SWH

14-03767-5-RDD

14-03774-5-DMW

14-03754-5-DMW

14-03780-5-DMW

14-03784-5-DMW

14-03899-5-DMW

14-03975-5-DMW

14-03971-5-DMW

14-03756-5-DMW

14-03758-5-DMW

14-03825-5-SWH

14-03845-5-DMW

14-03887-5-DMW

14-03890-5-SWH

Debtor

Pamela Lynn Saulsby

Jason Alan Forehand

Susie Khalil Hughes

Carmen LaTonya Moody

Kazimierz Banach

Eric Terrell Shuler

Jessica Lucretia Bigelow

Keith Mandy Tate

Christopher Kenneth McPhail

Kim Eileen McPhail

Robert Edward Hunt

Sheila Joyce Hunt

Dean Ellis Williams

Keith Edward Krider

Amy Carol Krider

Mary Ellen Wilkins

Dennis Warren Woodruff

Jonathan Seton Robohn

Norman Stanley White Jr.

Sarah Elizabeth Lugar

Bobby Ray Williams

Daniel Boyd Brown

Eva Davenport Brown

Gerald Robert Smith

Attorney

William E. Brewer Jr.

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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Case Number

14-03929-5-SWH

14-03113-5-DMW

14-03273-5-SWH

14-03741-5-DMW

14-03760-5-DMW

14-03768-5-DMW

14-03805-5-SWH

14-03818-5-DMW

14-03822-5-SWH

14-03823-5-DMW

14-03844-5-SWH

14-03854-5-DMW

14-03892-5-DMW

14-03951-5-SWH

14-03957-5-SWH

14-03743-5-DMW

14-03759-5-SWH

14-03788-5-SWH

14-03820-5-DMW

14-03846-5-SWH

Debtor

Larry Lee Richardson

April Shanell Briddell

Eric Allen Ginter

Laura Leigh Nelson

Julius Donald Bass Jr.

Juli Eubanks Bass

Barbara Jean Jones

Benjamin Anthony Heinz

Sarah Elizabeth Heinz

Carlos Lamont Williams
Jackie Leathers Williams

Tracy Reid Bissette
Marsha Pipkin Bissette

John Patrick Bloomer
Michael Alan Strickland
Robin Eason Strickland

Shawn Louis Schlafer
Shannon Lee Schlafer

David Hogg

Pamela Elizabeth McKinnon-Hogg

Willie Joseph Crump

Luis Daniel Rivera-Martinez

Rosa Maria Rivera

Anecia Latoye Jacobs

Ashley Wayne Bunn

Patricia Ward Bunn

Melissa Leigh Morgan

Eumeka Lachelle Harper

Ellen Marie Roberts

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03788&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03820&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03846&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

58

59

60

61

62

Case Number

14-03866-5-SWH

14-03903-5-DMW

14-03946-5-DMW

14-03964-5-DMW

14-03949-5-DMW

Debtor

Alfonzo Alston Jr.

Jerry David Price

Mary Brackett Price

LaRae Oliene Dean

Chauney D. Ingram

Regina Terry

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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